3G/HD-SDI 2x2 or 4x0
Composite Video 1x1
Audio 8x8
Reference/Genlock
Time Code
3 GPIO
Tally
3 Serial Data (RS-232/422)

www.multidyne.com © 2019 MultiDyne                                                                                                                                  Specifications subject to change without notice                                                                                                                      Made in USA
ORDERING INFORMATION
OG-3600 Series
Fiber Optic Transport for openGear
card frame platform w/ SNMP Management
OG-3601 (Fully Loaded)
OG-3601-4T-CA-8A-EA
OG-3601-4R-CB-8B-EB
OG-3601-2A-CA-8A-EA
OG-3601-2B-CB-8B-EB
OG-3602 (HD video, audio & ethernet)
OG-3602-4T-XX-8A-EA
OG-3602-4R-XX-8B-EB
OG-3602-2A-XX-8A-EA
OG-3602-2B-XX-8B-EB
OG-3602-4T-XX-4A-EA
OG-3602-4R-XX-4B-EB
OG-3602-2A-XX-4A-EA
OG-3602-2B-XX-4B-EB
OG-3603 (HD video & audio)
OG-3603-4T-XX-8A-XX
OG-3603-4R-XX-8B-XX
OG-3603-2A-XX-8A-XX
OG-3603-2B-XX-8B-XX
OG-3603-4T-XX-4A-XX
OG-3603-4R-XX-4B-XX
OG-3603-2A-XX-4A-XX
OG-3603-2B-XX-4B-XX
OG-3604 (Audio & ethernet)
OG-3604-XX-XX-8A-EA
OG-3604-XX-XX-8B-EB
OG-3604 (Audio & ethernet)
OG-3604-XX-XX-4A-EA
OG-3604-XX-XX-4B-EB
OG-3605 (Audio)
OG-3605-XX-XX-8A-XX
OG-3605-XX-XX-8B-XX
OG-3605-XX-XX-4A-XX
OG-3605-XX-XX-4B-XX
OG-3606 (Ethernet)
OG-3606-XX-XX-XX-EA
OG-3606-XX-XX-XX-EB
OG-3607 (HD video)
OG-3607-4T-XX-XX-XX
OG-3607-4R-XX-XX-XX
OG-3607-2A-XX-XX-XX
OG-3607-2B-XX-XX-XX
OG-3608 (HD video & ethernet)
OG-3608-4T-XX-XX-EA
OG-3608-4R-XX-XX-EB
OG-3608-2A-XX-XX-EA
OG-3608-2B-XX-XX-EB
OG-3608-1T-XX-XX-EA
OG-3608-1R-XX-XX-EB
OG-3609 (Composite video & audio)
OG-3609-XX-CA-8A-XX
OG-3609-XX-CB-8B-XX
© 08/2017 MultiDyne         Specifications subject to change without notice  Made in USA
10 Newton Place